Fanfare Concert Winds 2025-2026 Schedule

Tuesday, August 19, 2025 7:00 - 9:00PM HCC STUDENTS ONLY
Tuesday, August 26, 2025 7:00 - 9:00PM First Rehearsal
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 7:00 - 9:00PM Rehearsal
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 7:00 - 9:00PM Rehearsal
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 7:00 - 9:00PM Rehearsal
Tuesday, September 23, 2025 7:00 - 9:00PM Rehearsal
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 7:00 - 9:00PM Rehearsal
Tuesday, October 7, 2025 7:00 - 9:00PM Rehearsal
Monday, October 13, 2025 7:00 - 9:00PM Dress Rehearsal
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 6:45 Call Time 7:30PM Concert
Tuesday, October 21, 2025 7:00 - 9:00PM Rehearsal
Tuesday, October 28, 2025 7:00 - 9:00PM Rehearsal
Tuesday, November 4, 2025 7:00 - 9:00PM Rehearsal
Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Veteran's Day No Rehearsal
Tuesday, November 18, 2025 7:00 - 9:00PM Rehearsal
Tuesday, November 25, 2025 7:00 - 9:00PM Rehearsal
Monday, December 1, 2025 7:00 - 9:00PM Dress Rehearsal
Tuesday, December 2, 2025 6:45 Call Time 7:30PM Concert
Tuesday, January 13, 2026 7:00 - 9:00PM Rehearsal
Tuesday, January 20, 2026 7:00 - 9:00PM Rehearsal
Tuesday, January 27, 2026 7:00 - 9:00PM Rehearsal
Tuesday, February 3, 2026 7:00 - 9:00PM Rehearsal
Tuesday, February 10, 2026 7:00 - 9:00PM Rehearsal
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 7:00 - 9:00PM Rehearsal
Tuesday, February 24, 2026 7:00 - 9:00PM Rehearsal
Tuesday, March 3, 2026 7:00 - 9:00PM Rehearsal
Monday, March 9, 2026 7:00 - 9:00PM Dress Rehearsal
Tuesday, March 10, 2026 6:45 Call Time 7:30PM Concert

Tuesday, March 17, 2026

Spring Break

No Rehearsal

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 7:00 - 9:00PM Rehearsal

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 7:00 - 9:00PM Rehearsal (All College Day
Tuesday, April 7, 2026 7:00 - 9:00PM Rehearsal

Tuesday, April 14, 2026 7:00 - 9:00PM Rehearsal

Tuesday, April 21, 2026 7:00 - 9:00PM Rehearsal

Tuesday, April 28, 2026 7:00 - 9:00PM Rehearsal

Monday, May 4, 2026 7:00 - 9:00PM Dress Rehearsal

Tuesday, May 5, 2026 6:45 Call Time 7:30PM Concert




